DETAIL OF IMPACTED AREA (PROTECTED FOREST) FROM KM. 22.000 TO KM. 54.000 OF S.H. - 46 (PUKHARAYAN-GHATAMPUR-BINDKI SECTION)
IN GHATAMPUR-RANGE, KANPUR NAGAR, DISTRICT - KANPUR

: Chainge Distance Forest Edge line EX. wnw>o WIDTH <<.E=. of Plant | Area of 3082..& Forest Total Area
Village Name (InK. Mtr.) (In Mtr.) \xo.i from center | Including Earthen |Strip To be used Land Strip (In Sq.Mtr.) Remark
line {In Mtr.) shoulder (In Mtr.) (in Mtr.) to be used (In Sq.Mtr.)
1 2 3 4 5 B 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
From To LHS RHS LHS RHS LHS RHS ‘w.“y .Ho:m a) (11+12)
Khiriya 22.000 | 22.820 820 14.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 | 6.00 4920.00, 4920.00 9840.00
Ghughuwa | 22.820 | 23.560 740 13.75 13.75 8.00 8.00 5.75 | 5.75 4255.00) 4255.00 8510.00
" 23.560 | 24.670 | 1110 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 525 | 525 5827.50| 5827.50 11655.00
Sri Nagar | 24.670 | 25.200 530 13.50 13.50 8.00 8.00 5.50 | 5.50 2915.00, 2915.00 5830.00
o 25.200 | 25.800 600 13.00 13.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 | 5.00 3000.00/ 3000.00 6000.00
" 25.800 | 26.100 300 13.50 13.50 8.00 8.00 5.50 | 5.50 1650.00, 1650.00 3300.00
Moiya 26.100 | 27.250 | 1150 13.50 13.50 8.00 8.00 5.50 | 5.50 6325.00f 6325.00 12650.00
Naweri 27.250 | 28.150 900 14.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 | 6.00 5400.00, 5400.00 10800.00
x: 28.150 | 28.600 450 12.50 12.50 8.00 8.00 450 | 4.50 2025.00f 2025.00 4050.00
Benda 28.600 | 29.500 900 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 | 4.00 3600.00/ 3600.00 7200.00
iy 29.500 | 30.500 | 1000 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 525 | 525 5250.00f 5250.00 10500.00
0 30.500 | 31.400 900 12.75 12.75 8.00 8.00 4.75 | 4.75 4275.00, 4275.00 8550.00
" 31.400 | 31.600 200 12.50 12.50 8.00 8.00 4.50 | 4.50 900.00 900.00 1800.00
L 31.600 | 33.000 | 1400 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 7350.00) 7350.00 14700.00
b 33.000 | 33.150 150 12.50 12.50 8.00 8.00 4.50 | 4.50 675.00 675.00 1350.00
jajpur 33.150 | 34.000 850 12.75 12.75 8.00 8.00 4,75 | 4.75 4037.50, 4037.50 8075.00
" 34.000 | 34.800 800 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 4200.00, 4200.00 8400.00
" 34.800 | 35.450 650 13.50 13.50 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 3412.50, 3412.50 6825.00
" 35.450 | 35.700 250 14.25 14.25 8.00 8.00 6.25 | 6.25 1562.50, 1562.50 3125.00
" 35.700 | 39.500 | 3800 Proposed Ghatampur Bye Pass 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
. 39.500 | 40.300 | 800 | 14.25 | 14.25 | 800 | 800 | 625 | 6.25| 5000.00] 5000.00]  10000.00
&l
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DETAIL OF IMPACTED AREA (PROTECTED FOREST) FROM KM. 22.000 TO KM. 54.000 OF S.H. - 46 (PUKHARAYAN-GHATAMPUR-BINDKI SECTION)
IN GHATAMPUR-RANGE, KANPUR NAGAR, DISTRICT - KANPUR

Forest Edge line

EX. ROAD WIDTH

Width of Plant

Area of Protected Forest

Village Name :M._.Mm”\w“.v Mu_”.mw_”” /ROW from center | Including Earthen |Strip To be used Land Strip A._—Mwﬂ.n“w Remark
line {In Mtr.) shoulder (In Mtr.) {In Mtr.) to be used (Iin Sq.Mtr.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
From To LHS RHS LHS RHS LHS RHS ﬁw:xwv ﬁ»%m a) {11+12)

Paltupur 40.300 | 40.650 350 14.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 | 6.00 2100.00 2100.00 4200.00
" 40.650 | 40.750 100 12.25 12.25 8.00 8.00 4.25 | 4.25 425.00 425.00 850.00
Gopalpur 40.750 | 41.550 800 11.25 11.25 8.00 8.00 3.25 | 3.25 2600.00 2600.00 5200.00
! | 41.550 | 41.650 100 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 | 4.00 400.00 400.00 800.00
Paras 41.650 | 42.150 500 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 2625.00 2625.00 5250.00
" 42.150 | 42.800 650 14.00 14.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 | 6.00 3900.00 3900.00 7800.00
" 42.800 | 43.600 800 12.75 12.75 8.00 8.00 4.75 | 4.75 3800.00 3800.00 7600.00
" 43.600 | 43.950 350 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 | 4.00 1400.00 1400.00 2800.00
" 43.950 | 44.800 850 12.75 12.75 8.00 8.00 4.75 | 4.75 4037.50 4037.50 8075.00
" 44.800 | 44.900 100 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 525.00 525.00 1050.00
Fattepur 44.900 | 45.650 750 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 3937.50 3937.50 7875.00
" 45.650 | 45.700 50 15.50 15.50 8.00 8.00 750 | 7.50 375.00 375.00 750.00
Nauranga 45.700 | 46.200 500 15.00 15.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 | 7.00 3500.00 3500.00 7000.00
N 46.200 | 46.900 700 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 3675.00 3675.00 7350.00
" 46.900 | 46.950 50 13.75 13.75 8.00 8.00 5.75 | 5.75 287.50 287.50 575.00
Husena - | 46.950 | 47.300 350 13.00 13.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 | 5.00 1750.00 1750.00 3500.00
= 47.300 | 47.500 200 13.00 13.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 | 5.00 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00
Bhadwara 47.500 | 47.800 300 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 1575.00 1575.00 3150.00
b 47.800 | 48.100 300 13.50 13.50 8.00 8.00 5.50 | 5.50 1650.00 1650.00 3300.00
" 48.100 | 48.200 100 13.00 13.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 | 5.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00
= 48.200 | 49.100 900 13.25 13.25 8.00 8.00 5.25 | 5.25 4725.00 4725.00 9450.00
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DETAIL OF IMPACTED AREA (PROTECTED FOREST) FROM KM. 22.000 TO KM. 54.000 OF S.H. - 46 (PUKHARAYAN-GHATAMPUR-BINDKI SECTION)

IN GHATAMPUR-RANGE, KANPUR NAGAR, DISTRICT - KANPUR

w Chruings Distance Forest Edge line EX. xo.>c WIDTH E.En—_ of Plant | Area of v.,o»mnnwn Forest Total Area
Village Name (InK. Mtr.) (In Mtr.) \x0.<< from center | Including Earthen |Strip To be used Land Strip (In Sq.Mtr.) Remark
line (in Mtr.) shoulder (in Mtr.) (In Mtr.) to be used (In Sq.Mtr.)
1 2 3 4 5 c 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
From To LHS RHS LHS RHS LHS RHS G:,.we ﬁ.ﬂ.m a) (11+12)
i 49.100 | 49.700 600 12.75 12.75 8.00 8.00 4,75 | 4.75 2850.00f 2850.00 5700.00
" 49.700 | 50.650 950 13.00 13.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 | 5.00 4750.00) 4750.00 9500.00
" 50.650 | 50.850 200 13.75 13.75 8.00 8.00 5.75 | 5.75 1150.00f 1150.00 2300.00
Kamalpur ~ | 50.850 | 51.450 600 13.75 13.75 8.00 8.00 5.75 | 5.75 3450.00) 3450.00 6900.00
" 51.450 | 51.600 150 14.50 14.50 8.00 8.00 6.50 | 6.50 975.00 975.00 1950.00
Kaitha 51.600 | 52.350 750 15.50 15.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 | 7.50 5625.00f 5625.00 11250.00
" 52,350 | 52.500 150 13.50 13.50 8.00 8.00 5.50 | 5.50 825.00 825.00 1650.00
Kuwan Khera | 52.500 | 53.250 750 12.50 12.50 8.00 8.00 450 | 4.50 3375.00f 3375.00 6750.00
" 53.250 | 54.000 750 12.75 12.75 8.00 8.00 475 | 4.75 3562.50, 3562.50 7125.00
32000 Area(in Sq. Mtr.) 295860.00
Area(in Hac.) 29.586
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